EARNING
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FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 30, 2016

SCHOOL

Solana Pacific School
Spreckels Elementary

La Jolla Country Day School
Barnard Elementary
Sessions Elementary
Carmel Creek School

Park Dale Lane Elementary
Cadman Elementary
Pacific Beach Elementary
Curie Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Crown Point Junior Music Academy

POINTS

681,815
308,820
226,155
167,780
160,510
74,465
56,325
46,200
43,600
30,595
13,775
5,150
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PRIZE
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250



