

FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 30, 2016

SCHOOL	POINTS	<u>RANK</u>	PRIZE
Solana Pacific School	681,815	1	\$3,000
Spreckels Elementary	308,820	2	\$2,500
La Jolla Country Day School	226,155	3	\$2, 000
Barnard Elementary	167,780	4	\$1,500
Sessions Elementary	160,510	5	\$1,000
Carmel Creek School	74,465	6	\$500
Park Dale Lane Elementary	56,325	7	\$500
Cadman Elementary	46,200	8	\$500
Pacific Beach Elementary	43,600	9	\$500
Curie Elementary	30,595	10	\$500
Hawthorne Elementary	13,775	11	\$250
Crown Point Junior Music Academy	5,150	12	\$250